
WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 1 of 2Select Sch=65 Plantation St/Tampa St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A01F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 01 65 Lake View School

Plantation St/Tampa St07:52 AM

Plantation St/Franklin St07:53 AM

Hamilton St/Standish St07:56 AM

Hamilton St/Harold St07:58 AM

Commonwealth Av/Crawford St08:08 AM

Commonwealth Av/Glezen St08:09 AM

Boston Av/Modoc St08:10 AM

Boston Av/Elton St08:11 AM

Lake View School08:15 AM

Number of stops: 9

Route: A65F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 65 65 Lake View School

N Lake Av/Winneconnett Rd07:51 AM

N Lake Ave/Sonoma Dr07:52 AM

303 Natural History Dr07:54 AM

501 Plantation St. Bldg. Entrance07:57 AM

Plantation St/Dominion Rd07:58 AM

Lake Av/Bridle Path08:00 AM

Lake View School08:10 AM

Number of stops: 7

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/13/2017

Page 2 of 2Select Sch=65 Lake View School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D06F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 06 65 Lake View School

Lake View School02:30 PM

Hamilton St/Palisades St02:35 PM

Hamilton St/Jonathan Circle02:37 PM

Plantation St/Franklin St02:40 PM

Plantation St/Tampa St02:41 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D80F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 80 65 Lake View School

Lake View School02:30 PM

361 Lake Av02:33 PM

Plantation St/Dominion Rd02:39 PM

501 Plantation St. Bldg. Entrance02:40 PM

Plantation St/Wigwam Hill Dr02:44 PM

303 Natural History Dr02:45 PM

N Lake Ave/Sonoma Dr02:47 PM

N Lake Av/Winneconnett Rd02:49 PM

Shrewsbury St/Seward St02:53 PM

Number of stops: 9

Route: D84F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 84 65 Lake View School

Lake View School02:30 PM

Boston Av/Elton St02:35 PM

Commonwealth Av/Crawford St02:36 PM

Boston Av/Modoc St02:38 PM

Commonwealth Av/Glezen St02:39 PM

Grafton St/Bangor St02:41 PM

Hamilton St/Harold St02:43 PM

Hamilton St/Standish St02:45 PM

Number of stops: 8

Bus Routes are subject to change.


